o Service Notice For Case: 17-0418-GA-PIP
17-0419-GA-PIP

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: DOMINION EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/8/2017

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: NOV 2 9/2017

2l

Sign Here: |
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
» DOMINION EAST OHIO GAS NONE
MS. LESSIE MILTON-JONES
1201 E. 55TH STREET CENTER
P.0. BOX 5759
CLEVELAND ,0H 44101
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Hill, Jonathan A Mr.
The East Ohio Gas Company d/b/a Dominion Energy Oh
1201 E. 55th Street
Cleveland,OH 44103 q
Phone:216-736-6058 6
Email;jonathan.a.hill@dom.com 5.
2
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. §ou
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel ii:? 2
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl. J:j 54
Columbus,0H 43215 g, 8
Phone:614-466-1311 HyS A
Fax:614-466-9475 X g’ i
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us :’ f:' s B
e!? 134
none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms. CE
Whitt Sturtevant "Sf;i A
88 E. Broad St § o j}
Suite 1590 b o [
Columbus,OH 43215 S
Phone:937-417-3683 dEgE
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com 45 g g
S

13
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7 Service Notice For Case: 17-0419-GA-PIP

none *Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,0H 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
4 OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
10 W. BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475
PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DOMINION EAST OHIO GAS NONE

MS. LESSIE MILTON-JONES
1201 E. 55TH STREET CENTER
P.0. BOX 5759

CLEVELAND ,0H 44101

file:///C:/disReports/17-0419-GA-PIPServiceNotice.html 23



